
AMERICAN BOX FACTORY
815-831 Brannan St. BOXQS OF Alili KINDS. Telephone South 593
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404 CAR CROCKER-LANGLEY DIRECTORY. CAR

STOCKS Bought and sold. We have
for several years handled

BON DS the best oi securities in their

AiirsOTn Ancc class. See what weMORTGAGES haveto offer. :

The American Guaranty & Trust Company,

820-1-2-3 Hayward Building, San Francisco

Carmel Isaac, tailor, r. 515 Natoma
Carmen Charles A., piano tuner, r. 10

Dodge
Carmen Island Salt Co., 214 Pine
Carmichael Daniel H., conductor Cal. St.

RR. r. 1110 Hyde
Carmichael Francis A., elk. D. N. & E.

Walter & Co. r. 951 Church
Carmichael Frank P., State Wharfinger,

Mission 1
Carmichael Grant, carp. r. 531b Birch Av.
Carmichael James, shoemkr. r. 639 How-

ard
Carmichael Neil, policeman, r. 1110^

Hyde
Carmo John M., r. 339 Vallejo
Carmody Alice, widow, r. 628 Jessie
Carmody Daniel, gateman S. P. Co. r. 22

Valley
Carmody Frank R., lab. r. 331 Harriet
Carmody John, meterman Pac. Gas Imp.

Co. r. 628 Jessie
Carmody John J., foreman, r. 431, 6th
Carmody John J., instructor U. S. Naval

Training Station, r. 427. 4th
Carmody John P., glassblower, r. 10 En-

terprise
Carmody Mary Mrs., lodgings, 431, 6th
Carmody Philip, salesman, r. 409 Devis-

adero
Carmody Stephen, lab. r. 638 Natoma
Carmody Thomas, lab. r. 1012iA, 13th
Carmody Thomas, stevedore, r. 1019

Montgomery
Carmody Timothy J., lab. r. 1019 Mont-

gomery
Carmona Frank S., compositor, r. 121 Le

Roy
Carmona Julius S., bookkeeper C. D.

Bunker & Co. r. Oakland
Carn David B., printer, r. 718% Union
Carn David B. Mrs., teacher music, 718yo

Union rear
Carna Glenn O., timekeeper, r. 958 Har-

rison rear
Carnahan Louisa Miss, authoress, r. 2926

Pacific Av.
Carnall Harry, elk. Simpson Lumber Co.

r. 540 Sanchez
Carnall William N., r. 54OV2 Sanchez
[C^Carnall. See Carnall, Cornell and Ker-

nell
Carnaud Octave, compositor L. Lacaze, r.

235 Kearny
Carne Harry, foreman Risdon I. Wks. r.

1931 Sutter
Carne Jane, widow, r. 1931 Sutter
Carne John E., atty. 131 Montgomery
Carnegie George, mach. r. 359 Lexing-

ton Av.
Carnegie John, mach. r. 4171, 20th
CABNEGIi: STEEI. CO., W. B. Isaacs

agent, 226 Market
Carnell A. M., conductor United RR. r,

24 Tiffany Av.
Carnell George E., engineer, r. 732 Hayes
Carnell Robert G., elk. r. 88, 9th
(E^Carnell. See Carnall, Cornell and Ker-

nell
Carnes John, r. 613 Mission
[r::?"Carnes. See Cairns, Karnes and

Kearns
Carneska Carl, seaman, r. 2115 Howard

Carnevale Andrea, bootblack, r. 7 Ban-
nam PL

Carney Alexander, riveter, r. 600, 20th
Carney Annie, widow, r. 1613 Church
Carney Bernard, plumber, r. 73 6 Minna
Carney Charles, salesman, r. 573 "Ellis
Carney Elizabeth, widow, r. 34a Silver
Carney Frank, lab. r. 646 Howard
Carney Frank, mach. r. 512 Howard
Carney Frank J., blacksmith, r. 736 Mis-

sion
Carney Frank T., elk. J. F. Kingston, r.

61 Harper
Carney James, mach. r. 838 Harrison
Carney James, marine engr. r. 446 Castro
Carney Jennie, widow, r. 877 Haight
Carney John, bartender, r. 708a Lombard
Carney John, lab. r. 130 O'Farrell
Carney John L., cook, r. 1086 Howard
Carney Lawrence, r. 1086 Howard
Carney Mary, widow, r. 45 Boyd
Carney Mary Miss, elk. r. 242a Langton
Carney Peter T., lab. r. 1011 Alabama
Carney Thomas P., lab. r. 142, 6th
(C^Carney. See Karney and Kearney
Carnier C, r. 1063 Howard
Carniglia Angelo, fisherman, r. 1104%

Montgomery Av.
Carniglia Catherina, widow, r. 1 Eaton

P.
Carniglia Eugene S., teacher Polytechnic

High School, r. 992 Filbert
Carniglia Giacomo, fisherman, r. 2322

Taylor
Carniglia Giovanni, fisherman, r. 8 Union
Carniglia Lorenzo, lab. r. 122 Green rear
Carniglia Peter S., fisherman, r. 2408

Jones
Carniglia Robert, brasswkr. W. T. Gar-

ratt & Co. r. 577 Bay
Carniglia Rozimo, glass mkr. r. 1 Eaton

PI.
Carniglia Stefano, fisherman, r. 60S

Francisco
Carnival Frank, glass blower, r. 10, 13th
Carnovalli Frank, lab. r. 7 Bannam PI.
Carnus Theophile, lodgings, 514a Pine
Carnza Vincent, cooper, r. 262 Green
Caro Abraham W., ladies' tailor, 299

Geary, r. 915 Pierce
Caro Armand, salesman Wilmerding-

Loewe Co. r. 1907 Pacific Av.
Caro Benjamin M., elk. Pac. Hardware

& Steel Co. r. 1306 Laguna
Caro Charles, r. 3232, ISth
Caro Charles, mgr. r. 862 McAllister
Caro Edward H., salesman, r. 3232, 18th
Caro Flora, widow, r. 915 Pierce
Caro Harry, bartender, r. 318 Pacific
Caro Hazel Miss, teacher violin, r. 1306

Laguna
Caro Henry, mgr. Western Towel Co. >.

862 McAllister
Caro Hyman, elk. r. 862 McAllister
Caro Isaac W. (I. W. Caro & Co.) r. 1608

Larkin
Caro I. W. & Co. (I. W. Caro and J.

Griesman) cloak mfrs. 48 Ellis
Caro Jennie Miss, millinery, 13 86 Mar-

ket, r. 1816 Post
Caro Louis, millinery, r. 1816 Post
Caro Minnie, widow, clothing, 315 Pa-

cific, r. 320 Pacific
Caro Morris, elk. J. A. Dawson, r. 1303

Laguna
Caro Samuel, r. 1822 Post
Caro Samuel, crockery, 3014, 16th and

cutlery 630 Kearny, r. 2026 Howard
Caro Samuel, ins. r. 1907 Pacific Av.
Caro Simon (Caro & Upright) r. 1022

Pierce
Caro & Upright (S. Caro and L. Up-

right) mfrs.' agts. Phelan Bldg.
Caroe T. L., pianos, 510 Turk
Carolan Francis, office Mills Bldg. r. Bur-

lingame

GILT EDGE WHISKIES
BOURBON or RYE
WICHMAN, LUT6EN & CO.

PROPRIETORG


